
МЕСТА И ПАРТИИ  после тура  8  Кадеты-быстрые 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.                 R1    R2    R3    R4    R5    R6    R7    R8        Очки 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.   24  Леонидов Даниил   км 01       5w1   1b=  16w1  29b1   8w1  15b=  13w1  11b1    0   7.0 

  2.    1  Бурсук Антон      мс 99      20b1  24w=   4b1  30w1  15b=   8w=  29b1  19w1    0   6.5 

  3.   15  Кустарёв Артур    км 01      34b1  36w1  30b=  18b1   1w=  24w=   8b1   2w0    0   5.5 

       30  Илясов Иван       1р 05      11w1  13b1  15w=   1b0   7w=   9b1  23w=   4b1    0   5.5 

        2  Пальгуев Игорь    км 99      21w1  19b0   5w=  25b1  33w=   6b1   3w=  15b1    0   5.5 

  6.    8  Алимов Максим     км 03      27w1  26b1  28w1  19w1  24b0   1b=  15w0   3b=    0   5.0 

       29  Рубцов Иван       км 99      10b1  16w=  22b1  24w0  28b1  33w1   1w0  13b=    0   5.0 

        3  Апокин Сергей     км 00      22b=   6w=  20b1  28w=   4b1  19w=   2b=   8w=    0   5.0 

       13  Гусаров Дмитрий   км 01      32b1  30w0   6b1  26w1  19b=  12w1  24b0  29w=    0   5.0 

       28  Шубин Артём       км 99       9w1  12w1   8b0   3b=  29w0  25b=  18w1  23b1    0   5.0 

       25  Недбайло Матвей   км 00       6b=   4w0  32b1   2w0  14b1  28w=  22b1  26w1    0   5.0 

 12.    4  Сураев Александр  км 00      23w=  25b1   1w0  17b1   3w0   7b1  33b1  30w0    0   4.5 

       19  Титов Архан       км 01      38b1   2w1  33w1   8b0  13w=   3b=  11w=   1b0    0   4.5 

        6  Орлосов Валентин  км 01      25w=   3b=  13w0  35b1   5w1   2w0  12b=   7b1    0   4.5 

        5  Дублин Кирилл     км 00      24b0  21w1   2b=  12w=   6b0  17w1  20b=  33w1    0   4.5 

       11  Воробьёв Артём    км 01      30b0  34w0  21b1  14w1  26b1  22w1  19b=  24w0    0   4.5 

       20  Усманов Андрей    км 99       1w0  37b1   3w0  23b=  17w=  16b1   5w=  12b1    0   4.5 

 18.   22  Дашков Вадим      км 99       3w=  23b1  29w0   9b=  18w1  11b0  25w0  35b1    0   4.0 

       26  Ярушин Александр  км 99       7w1   8w0  34b1  13b0  11w0  21b1   9w1  25b0    0   4.0 

       23  Сиротин Дмитрий   км 00       4b=  22w0  37b=  20w=  10b1  32w1  30b=  28w0    0   4.0 

       16  Лебедев Кирилл    км 00      35w1  29b=  24b0  10w=  12b0  20w0  37b1  21w1    0   4.0 

       18  Соничев Роман     км 01      37w1  33b0  14b1  15w0  22b0  36w1  28b0   9w1    0   4.0 

 23.   12  Громов Даниил     км 00      31w1  28b0  17w=   5b=  16w1  13b0   6w=  20w0    2   3.5 

       33  Мамкин Геннадий   1р 01      14b1  18w1  19b0  36w1   2b=  29b0   4w0   5b0   -2   3.5 

        7  Казанский Влад    км 00      26b0  27w=  10b=  34w1  30b=   4w0  32b1   6w0    0   3.5 

       34  Потёмкин Артём    1р 99      15w0  11b1  26w0   7b0  35w=  31b=  27w1  17b=    0   3.5 

       17  Манько Кирилл     км 02      36b0  38w1  12b=   4w0  20b=   5b0  31w1  34w=    0   3.5 

 28.    9  Болдов Олег       км 02      28b0  32w=  27b1  22w=  36b1  30w0  26b0  18b0   -2   3.0 

       32  Баядаев Констатин 1р 99      13w0   9b=  25w0  31b1  27w1  23b0   7w0  14b=    0   3.0 

       21  Фетисов Георгий   км 01       2b0   5b0  11w0  38w1  37b1  26w0  10b1  16b0   -2   3.0 

       14  Джангиров Эльдар  км 00      33w0  35b1  18w0  11b0  25w0  27b=  38w1  32w=    2   3.0 

       10  Васильев Павел    км 00      29w0  31b=   7w=  16b=  23w0  35b=  21w0  38b1    0   3.0 

       27  Гирфанов Эдуард   км 00       8b0   7b=   9w0  37w1  32b0  14w=  34b0  36w1    0   3.0 

       35  Шеремет Дмитрий   1р 01      16b0  14w0  38b1   6w0  34b=  10w=  36b1  22w0    0   3.0 

 35.   31  Баканов Дмитрий   1р 01      12b0  10w=  36b0  32w0  38b1  34w=  17b0  37w=    0   2.5 

 36.   36  Янхаев Данил      1р 00      17w1  15b0  31w1  33b0   9w0  18b0  35w0  27b0    0   2.0 

 37.   37  Ефремов Николай   2р 01      18b0  20w0  23w=  27b0  21w0  38b=  16w0  31b=    0   1.5 

 38.   38  Наймушин Андрей   2р 99      19w0  17b0  35w0  21b0  31w0  37w=  14b0  10w0    2   0.5 

МЕСТА   после тура  8  Кадеты-быстрые 



Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг. Берг. Прогр.  Эло  TPR  W-We 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.   24  Леонидов Даниил   км 01     7.0  40.0  34.00  31.0  2348 2693 +3.08 

  2.    1  Бурсук Антон      мс 99     6.5  41.5  32.75  29.0  2432 2587 +1.46 

  3.   15  Кустарёв Артур    км 01     5.5  39.0  24.00  28.5  2350 2471 +1.26 

       30  Илясов Иван       1р 05     5.5  36.5  23.50  25.0  2260 2504 +2.62 

        2  Пальгуев Игорь    км 99     5.5  35.5  24.50  23.0  2399 2481 +0.86 

  6.    8  Алимов Максим     км 03     5.0  40.5  22.25  28.0  2350 2455 +1.08 

       29  Рубцов Иван       км 99     5.0  38.0  20.00  25.0  2315 2442 +1.32 

        3  Апокин Сергей     км 00     5.0  37.5  23.25  23.0  2368 2453 +0.92 

       13  Гусаров Дмитрий   км 01     5.0  37.0  19.75  24.5  2353 2417 +0.68 

       28  Шубин Артём       км 99     5.0  34.5  19.50  22.0  2341 2442 +1.08 

       25  Недбайло Матвей   км 00     5.0  33.5  18.75  18.5  2346 2440 +1.00 

 12.    4  Сураев Александр  км 00     4.5  36.5  17.50  21.0  2367 2382 +0.18 

       19  Титов Архан       км 01     4.5  35.5  16.75  25.5  2350 2375 +0.26 

        6  Орлосов Валентин  км 01     4.5  35.0  17.75  18.5  2354 2390 +0.42 

        5  Дублин Кирилл     км 00     4.5  35.0  16.75  17.5  2354 2387 +0.42 

       11  Воробьёв Артём    км 01     4.5  34.5  16.25  19.0  2350 2368 +0.26 

       20  Усманов Андрей    км 99     4.5  32.5  15.00  16.5  2350 2381 +0.34 

 18.   22  Дашков Вадим      км 99     4.0  33.5  15.00  18.5  2349 2335 -0.16 

       26  Ярушин Александр  км 99     4.0  32.5  13.00  19.0  2346 2338 -0.08 

       23  Сиротин Дмитрий   км 00     4.0  31.0  14.00  17.5  2349 2302 -0.56 

       16  Лебедев Кирилл    км 00     4.0  30.5  11.50  17.0  2350 2308 -0.48 

       18  Соничев Роман     км 01     4.0  27.5   9.50  18.0  2350 2299 -0.56 

 23.   12  Громов Даниил     км 00     3.5  33.5  12.75  18.5  2350 2295 -0.66 

       33  Мамкин Геннадий   1р 01     3.5  33.0  11.75  22.0  2250 2299 +0.54 

        7  Казанский Влад    км 00     3.5  31.0  12.25  15.5  2353 2272 -0.90 

       34  Потёмкин Артём    1р 99     3.5  29.5  12.00  13.0  2250 2281 +0.30 

       17  Манько Кирилл     км 02     3.5  25.5   8.75  14.5  2350 2247 -1.14 

 28.    9  Болдов Олег       км 02     3.0  30.5   8.50  16.0  2350 2224 -1.40 

       32  Баядаев Констатин 1р 99     3.0  29.0   8.50  13.0  2250 2250 -0.04 

       21  Фетисов Георгий   км 01     3.0  27.5   5.00  11.0  2350 2219 -1.48 

       14  Джангиров Эльдар  км 00     3.0  26.5   6.50  11.0  2350 2199 -1.72 

       10  Васильев Павел    км 00     3.0  25.5   7.00  11.5  2350 2209 -1.64 

       27  Гирфанов Эдуард   км 00     3.0  24.5   6.75  11.0  2343 2201 -1.64 

       35  Шеремет Дмитрий   1р 01     3.0  24.5   5.75  11.5  2250 2213 -0.44 

 35.   31  Баканов Дмитрий   1р 01     2.5  20.5   4.50   9.5  2250 2122 -1.34 

 36.   36  Янхаев Данил      1р 00     2.0  28.0   6.00  14.0  2250 2119 -1.28 

 37.   37  Ефремов Николай   2р 01     1.5  25.5   3.50   5.0  2150 2061 -0.82 

 38.   38  Наймушин Андрей   2р 99     0.5  24.0   0.75   1.5  2150 1856 -1.90 


